Monitorler

27

24

15

15

15

21

21.

21.

23.

23.

31.

23.

Uriin

5 PHILIPS 221v8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Stok Fiyat

82,80

88,55

100,05

125,35

148,35

151,80

192,05

212,75

220,80

230,00

253,00

322,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



21.

21.

23.

23.

23

21.

27

24

27

27

27

27

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

74,75

88,55

101,20

102,35

102,35

109,82

120,46

121,90

161,00

161,00

171,35

172,50

181,70

182,27

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Asus

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

195,50

258,75

264,50

282,90

365,70

379,50

416,30

460,00

500,25

514,05

530,15

569,25

702,65

1.355,85

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



